

भारत सरकार

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

प्रधान आयुक्त कार्यालय, केंद्रीय जी. एस टी एवम केन्द्रीय उत्पाद,रांची

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL COMMISSIONER, CENTRAL GST & CEX,

केन्द्रीय राजस्व भवन, 5A- मुख्य पथ, राँची - 834001

CENTRAL REVENUE BUILDING, 5A-MAIN ROAD, RANCHI – 834001

दूरभाष न. 0651-2330218 फैक्स न. 0651-2332420



Estt. Order No:- 52/2021 Dated: 03/09/2021

The following transfer/posting in the grade of Havildar/Head Havildar is hereby ordered with immediate effect and until further order.

Sl. No.	Name of Inspectors (S/Shri/Smt.)	From	То
1	Prakash Ram, Havildar/Head Havildar	CGST & CX.(Hqrs.), Ranchi	CGST & CX., Ramgarh Division

The aforesaid officer is hereby relieved with immediate effect with direction to join his new place of posting immediately.

This issues with the approval of the Competent Authority.

Deputy Commissioner (P&V)

II(I)9-ET/LT/HAV//RAN/2018//3 8 O

Dated: /01/2021

Copy forwarded for information & necessary action to:

- 1. Shri Prakash Ram, Havildar/Head Havildar.
- 2. PA to the Principal Commissioner, CGST & CX, Ranchi
- 3. PA to the Joint Commissioner (CCO) CGST & CX Ranchi Zone, Patna.
- 4. PA to the Additional Commissioner (P&V), CGST & CX, Ranchi.
- 5. The Joint Commissioner, CGST & CX, Sub-Commissionerate, Dhanbad.
- 6. The Deputy Commissioner, CGST & CX, Ramgarh Division.
- 7. The PAO/CAO, CGST & CX, Ranchi.
- 8. The Superintendent (Systems), CGST, Ranchi. He is requested to upload the instant order on web site of the Commissionerate.
- Notice Board/Guard File.

(Radhe Krishna)

Deputy Commissioner (P&V)